U formas divans - Santana (1zvelkams) 879,00 €

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmeérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Staris

Krasa

Materials

Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

352

204/160

284x124

79

46

60

lzvelkams
Kreisais @i,
Peleka
Mikrovelurs
Reguléjami rokas balsti

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
8093-UL-52180444B




